Unofficial Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: 10/3/2017
Project Number: F-0089(445)297
Project Name: US-89; MP 297.04 - 301.85

Contractor Bid Received

Engineer's Estimate:
KILGORE COMPANIES, ADELAWARE 10/3/2017 14:05:03

GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 10/3/2017 14:05:02
STAKER & PARSON COS DBA STAKEF 10/3/2017 14:05:03

Bid Total
"P" Section

2,277,652.95
2,087,048.69

2,300,019.18
2,325,036.33

+

Region: REGION 3

County: UTAH

Bid Total

"T" Section

97,340.00
73,790.00

106,760.00
87,920.00

Total Bid
Award
Consideration

2,374,992.95
$2,160,838.69
$2,406,779.18
$2,412,956.33

Greater Than
10% Over,
Based on Declared

"P" Totals  Non-Responsive

$2,505,418.25

Comments:



