Unofficial Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: 10/3/2017

Region: REGION 3

Project Number: F-0089(445)297

County: UTAH

Project Name: US-89; MP 297.04 - 301.85

Contractor	Bid Received	Bid Total "P" Section +	Bid Total "T" Section =	Total Bid Award Consideration	Greater Than 10% Over, Based on "P" Totals	Declared Non-Responsive
Engineer's Estimate:		2,277,652.95	97,340.00	2,374,992.95	\$2,505,418.25	
KILGORE COMPANIES, A DELAWARE	10/3/2017 14:05:03	2,087,048.69	73,790.00	\$2,160,838.69		
GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC.	10/3/2017 14:05:02	2,300,019.18	106,760.00	\$2,406,779.18		
STAKER & PARSON COS DBA STAKEF	10/3/2017 14:05:03	2,325,036.33	87,920.00	\$2,412,956.33		

Comments: